
PROVA HORÁRIO CLUBE (OU MISTO) SIR NOME DO ATLETA (+ CLUBE SE BARCO MISTO)

3504 ESTHEFANY BARBOSA FERREIRA

BYANCA PEREIRA LOPES

3162 ISABELLY SILVA MATOS

3507 OLIVIA SALAZAR MULLER

3390 GIOVANNA ZARUVNY TETI

FERNANDA SUHETT FERREIRA CERQUEIRA

3392 STHEFANY YOHANNA HANNER DE OLIVEIRA

3521 NINA CONEGLIAN VIVEKANANDA

3270 ANA CAROLINE FREIRE DA SILVA

3155 FABIANNY SOARES PEREIRA

3223 LAVINNIA DE OLIVEIRA CABRAL

3434 NICOLLE BATISTA OLIVEIRA

1842 DANIEL VASCONCELLOS LIMA

635 BRUNO NASCIMENTO DE ABREU

3151 BRENO BARTOLOZZI MENEGHINI

1593 TOMAS GARCIA LEVY

339 PIEDRO XAVIER TUCHTENHAGEN

651 BRENO ROBERT DE ORNELLAS FELIX

BFR 2712 ISABELLA SILVEIRA FONSECA GOMES
GNU A 363 EVELEN DA SILVA CARDOSO

GNU B 181 BARBARA DEUSCHLE DOS SANTOS

SCCP 3184 INGLID BELFOR DOS SANTOS

CRC 1045 FABIANA NUNES CONEGLIAN 

CRF 1765 ISABELLE FALCK CAMARGOS

1170 PEDRO HENRIQUE ALVES DE SOUZA FERREIRA

1403 RENATO CESAR CATALDO FELIZARDO DE AZEVEDO

3450 ARTHUR ADAMS SCHENKEL

3026 LUCAS HECKER

3167 ALLAN FERREIRA BORGES

3161 RICARDO TOMAZ LOPES DA SILVA

1325 IAGO RODRIGUES COSTA

2145 GABRIEL MELO DE OLIVEIRA
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2298 LAUREN AQUINO HUBNER

335 SHAIANE UCKER

3138 NADINE NOLASCO RODRIGUES DE MARICHAL

MAELIA ALEXANDRA CARVALHO OYARZO

2778 MANUELA GOMES FANTOLI

2781 ISABELE DA SILVA SOUZA

2794 JENNIFER DA SILVA DE ALMEIDA

2676 LARA POSTIGLIONI DORNELLES PIZARRO

GNU A GUSTAVO ARAUJO BERETA

GNU B 3557 LEONARDO PACHECO SCHUTZ

CP A 3634 ANTHONY GONÇALVES PIRES BARRETO

CP B 3646 JOÃO PEDRO FARIAS DUARTE

ALUZ A 3308 LUIZ FELIPE MONTARDO LOURENÇO

ALUZ B MARTIN FELIPE PY

SCCP A 3327 FERNANDO FERRAZ MENDES DUARTE

SCCP B 3564 HENRIQUE LAUER MACEDO

CRC 3520 JOSÉ EDUARDO DE JESUS DA SILVA VALORI

GPA JOÃO VITOR PEREIRA DA SILVA

CRF 3378 JOÃO VICTOR FREIRE DA SILVA

GNU A 181 BARBARA DEUSCHLE DOS SANTOS

GNU B 363 EVELEN DA SILVA CARDOSO

CRF A 2745 KISSYA CATALDO DA COSTA

CRF B 2154 LARYSSA ESTHER VIEIRA FERREIRA

BFR 665 THALITA ROSA SOARES

ALUZ 3706 LETÍCIA VIEIRA HOSCH

CAP 3504 ESTHEFANY BARBOSA FERREIRA

SCCP MARINA VICTÓRIA FIGUEREDO DOS SANTOS 

CRF 3270 ANA CAROLINE FREIRE DA SILVA

CNFM 3570 SOPHIA LIMA DE OLIVEIRA

1170 PEDRO HENRIQUE ALVES DE SOUZA FERREIRA

1403 RENATO CESAR CATALDO FELIZARDO DE AZEVEDO

2219 ANDREI JESSE DOS SANTOS ALVES

1842 DANIEL VASCONCELLOS LIMA

3151 BRENO BARTOLOZZI MENEGHINI

3150 MIGUEL DE MORAES BUENO

678 FABIO JOSÉ SANTANA MOREIRA

1722 DAVIDSON CARLOS DOS SANTOS PEREIRA

3130 KAYKI DA ROCHA SIQUEIRA

3283 MIGUEL DA COSTA MARQUES

8 1XFJ 11:20

GNU

GNU A

GNU B

1XMJB 10:40

CF1X 11:00

CRF

5 2XFSub23 10:20

6

7

9 2-M 11:40

BFR

CRF A

CRF B

SCCP

SCCP



2778 MANUELA GOMES FANTOLI

2781 ISABELE DA SILVA SOUZA

3184 INGLID BELFOR DOS SANTOS

486 VITÓRIA LARISSA FELIPPE VILLAS BOAS

2794 JENNIFER DA SILVA DE ALMEIDA

2676 LARA POSTIGLIONI DORNELLES PIZARRO

366 MARIANA FUNARI MACEDO

1802 LORRAYNE LANE MELO DE ARAUJO

3193 LUCAS GALVÃO KRÖEFF

3353 PEDRO KROEFF ESPÍNDOLA

3634 ANTHONY GONÇALVES PIRES BARRETO

JOÃO PEDRO MILGAREJO PEREIRA 

3500 MATHEUS FERTIG RODRIGUES

IURI DANIEL FERREIRA DE MORAES

3359 VICENTE NERES LIMA

3409 ADELMO COMEL NETO

3358 PEDRO OTÁVIO GHIDORSI

MATHEUS RAIMUNDO PINHEIRO

2681 RAFAEL MAZZOLENI GONDIM

3175 GUSTAVO HENRIQUE DA SILVA GUILHERME

3522 VICTOR ROTH

3519 DANIEL KENDRICK GONÇALVES

3137 DANIEL ROCHA DE ARAÚJO

3016 PEDRO RODRIGUES CORREA

BFR 665 THALITA ROSA SOARES
GNU 181 BARBARA DEUSCHLE DOS SANTOS

CNFM 2254 BEATRIZ VILELA DA SILVA

SCCP MARINA VICTÓRIA FIGUEREDO DOS SANTOS 

CRF A 3429 JOICE EMILY SILVA

CRF B 1765 ISABELLE FALCK CAMARGOS
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1842 DANIEL VASCONCELLOS LIMA

2030 FACUNDO NICOLAS MEZQUITA DUARTE

2219 ANDREI JESSE DOS SANTOS ALVES

DIOGO WOLKMANN

2963 BERNARDO SALDANHA DA ROSA

635 BRUNO NASCIMENTO DE ABREU

177 VINÍCIOS DELAZERI

LAERTE FRAGA

SAMUEL BATILANA DA SILVA

3151 BRENO BARTOLOZZI MENEGHINI

3150 MIGUEL DE MORAES BUENO

1593 TOMAS GARCIA LEVY

2681 RAFAEL MAZZOLENI GONDIM

3175 GUSTAVO HENRIQUE DA SILVA GUILHERME

3176 LUAN ROTH PIMENTEL

3331 SACHA CYRUS ZOLFAGHARI

3328 GABRIEL ZERLINI MELLONE

3561 ARTUR DE MOURA COLPAS

3423 FELIPE KLUVER FERREIRA

174 EVALDO MATHIAS BECKER MORAIS

3283 MIGUEL DA COSTA MARQUES

1052 YAN COSTA FERREIRA DE SÁ

563 GABRIEL CAMPOS ALVES DE MORAES

651 BRENO ROBERT DE ORNELLAS FELIX

2924 ARTHUR VEIGA AGUIAR

2968 MATHEUS FREITAS DE SOUZA

976 ERICK DOS SANTOS OLIVEIRA
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